Interpreters
Interpreters who have worked for Purdue in the past are highlighted in yellow.

Julie Armstrong (RID Certified Interpreter)
5474 W Whittier Drive

Knightstown, IN 46148

765-345-5074 (H)

765-730-6303 (C)

765-345-5064 (F)

juliesign@hotmail.com

Vada Brown (RID Certified Interpreter)
vbrown@isfd.state.in.us

Rebecca Buchan (RID Certified Interpreter)
827 Harvey Street

Anderson, IN 46012

765-642-0895

765-425-2012 (C)

buchanterp@tmail.com

Barb Cain (RID Certified Interpreter)
317-514-7084 (C)
barbiejocain@wyndtell.com
barbiejocain@indy.rr.com

Judy J. Cain, CI (RID Certified Interpreter)
2368 Lammermoor Lane

Indianapolis, IN 46214

317-403-9550 (C)

317-295-0172 (H)
cainterp@sbcglobal.net

Dave Calvert (Interpreter)
14736 White Tail Run
Noblesville, IN 46060
317-776-2852 (VITTY)
317-371-3716 (C)
terp06@aol.com

Judith Carson (RID Certified Interpreter)
1120 Canterbury Square North
Indianapolis, IN 46260

317-257-8577 (H)

317-304-1870 (Pager)
revprofjudith@cs.com

Robert Frew (RID Certified Interpreter)
7576 Fern Hill Lane

Morgantown, IN 46160

317-259-2260 (Pager)
rObert@reliable-net.net
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Kit Ferrulli (RID Certified Interpreter)
5108 N lllinois Street

Indianapolis, IN 46208
317-264-1219 (W)
kitsign@hotmail.com
kit@wyndtell.com

Lynn Frye (RID Certified Interpreter)
8124 Rumford Road

Indianapolis, IN 46219
317-899-3659

317-432-7974 (C)
cats2lynn@aol.com
Cats2lynn@tmail.com

Janice Blakemore-Gresser (Interpreter)
1603 W Candlewick Lane

West Lafayette, IN 47906
765-463-7222 (H)

765-543-7367 (C)
j.gresser@comecast.net

Julia Hinds (Interpreter)
210 High School Avenue
Battle Ground, IN 47920
765-714-4331 (C)
765-567-4331 (H)

Nancy Hopper (Interpreter)
5626 N Oxford
Indianapolis, IN 46220
317-255-1226
317-414-1299 (C)
nhopper@iupui.edu

Catherine (Cat) Huston (RID Certified Interpreter)
317-276-8668 (P)

317-276-9456 (F)

317-651-3737 (TTY)

Jayne Kercheval (RID Certified Interpreter)
2220 West 58" Street

Indianapolis, IN 46228-1712
317-903-9178 (C, VM)
bjayne2@comcast.net

Scott Krueger (RID Certified Interpreter)
5765 Melbourne Road

Indianapolis, IN 46228

317-921-4382 (W)
skrueger@ivytech.edu
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Will Lee (RID Certified Interpreter)
4823 W Diversy #2

Chicago, IL 60639

773-622-9171 (H, F)
773-845-6417 (W)

seeker will@hotmail.com

Larry Leonard (Interpreter)
425 Poplar Drive
Ellettsville, IN 47429
812-876-1728 (H)
812-360-0274 (C)
Iwljr@hotmail.com

Beckie Madigan (RID Certified Interpreter)
317-247-1851 (H)

317-796-4035 (C)

isignasl@comcast.net

Bren Marshall (RID Certified Interpreter)
844-6436

Carrie Martin (Interpreter)
152 Meadow Glen Drive
Avon, IN 46123
317-272-7792 (H)
317-902-7858 (C)
cyrwmartin@hotmail.com

Charlie Maurer (RID Certified Interpreter)
PO Box 44501

Indianapolis, IN 46244

317-822-4385 (H)

317-319-6002 (C)

Lisa Moster (RID Certified Interpreter)
5993 Apple Blossom Drive
Brownsburg, IN 46112

317-625-3151 (C)

317-858-8615 (F)
MoBearC@aol.com
mobearc@tmail.com

Angela Myers (RID Certified Interpreter)
219-257-2577
myersa@bethelcollege.edu

Tony Myers (Not certified as of summer ‘05)
6274 S SR 75

Jamestown, IN 46147

765-676-9426

317-445-3533 (C)

tater@link2000.net
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Randy Nicolai (RID Certified Interpreter)
6630 Loretta Court

Indianapolis, IN 46227

317-784-8981

INLegalSem@aol.com

Kellyanne Norrod (RID Certified Interpreter)
PO Box 361163

Indianapolis, IN 46236

317-335-1748 (Business Fax)
317-505-5994 (Pager/VM)
aslisdu@archwireless.net

Pam Patton (RID Certified Interpreter)
PO Box 5551

Bloomington, IN 47407
812-333-2895

Richard Prather (RID Certified Interpreter)
2245 Elm Swamp Road

Lebanon, IN 46052

765-420-8080 (W)

765-742-2151 (F)

rprather@iticllc.com

Robin Reid (Interpreter)
21 Wilson Drive
Carmel, IN 46032
robincreid@juno.com

Kathy Roche (RID Certified Interpreter)
5950 Liverpool Lane

Indianapolis, IN 46236

317-826-0960

317-413-6392 (C-other)

317-496-2147 (C-personal)

Charlene Santiago (RID CertifiedInterpreter)
6856 N Abilene Way

McCordsville, IN 46055

317-336-6390 (H)

317-336-6391 (W)

317-336-6390 (TTY)

317-335-9042 (F)

317-985-9397 (C)
charlenesantiago@tmail.com
charlenesantiago@comcast.net

Vicky Silhavy (Interpreter)
539 E 214 Street
Sheridan, IN 46069
317-758-4423
vsilhavy@aol.com
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Tracey M. Stack (RID Certified Interpreter)
409 Hackett Road

Goshen, IN 46528-2703

574-238-1861 (H)

775-206-5000 (F)

tra-cey@juno.com

Nita Starkey-Warren (Interpreter)
1007 North Morton Street
Fairmount, IN 46928-1052
765-948-4679 (H)

317-471-3280 (Voice Mail)
765-206-1392 (C)

765-948-4646 (F)
inri@airmessage.net
inriterps@insightbb.com

Evelyn Thompson (Interpreter)
951 Brendon Drive

Plainfield, IN 46168
317-839-3006 (H)

317-442 7368 (C)
317-838-9070 (F)
ET1Coda@aol.com

Cynthia Van Manen (Interpreter)
317-770-7543
cvm@wyndtell.com
CVanManen@aol.com

Carrie Westhoelter (RID Certified Interpreter)
317-485-0337 (H)

317-345-3299 (C)

carriew@tmail.com
gowestindy@hotmail.com

Myron Yoder (Interpreter)
10065 CR 24
Middlebury, IN 46540
574-825-5993 (H)
574/536-6756 (C)
MyronYoder@aol.com
myronry@goshen.edu

Sharon Lynch
1618 H Street #2
Bedford, IN 47421
812-278-6527

Amy Scoville (Interpreter)
PO Box 466

Hymera, IN 47855
812-383-7171 (H)
812-268-4332 (W)
scoville@purdue.edu
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